Chilled Drinks
B3 i Cily g e

Evian Water (0.75 liter)
(0.750) olé ole

San Pellegrino (0.75 liter)
(A 0.75) sumly ol

San Pellegrino (0.2 CL)
(L1 0.2) sy gl

Perrier Water (0.2 CL)

(L4 0.2) 4 8l

Pepsi, Pepsi Diet, Mirinda
Ja ye ccula SRR ¢ e
Seven-Up, Seven-Up Diet
s o G Gl Gl

Soda, Tonic, Bitter Lemon
oAl O sadlll 5 13 a5 i 53

Ginger Ale

a3l

Red Bull

Al oy e

Ice Tea

& o

Ice Coffee

T

Pineapple, Apple, Tomato, Mango
or Grapefruit

s eyl ) saile s alalakall g L) 5 (WUGY)

Fruit Juices

Fresh Orange or Fresh Lemon
GJ’\.H\ O}A:\m bac }\ dbﬁ).d\ bac
Fresh Lemon with Mint

Milk Shake

Strawberry Milk Shake
gl a il el

Chocolate Milk Shake
Y S o el elle

Vanilla Milk Shake

ERE RN R

Mango Milk Shake

FES PR N

Strawberry Banana fruit shake
Al il s Jsall lad el

Mango Banana fruit shake
sl sall elid el

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to
10% service charge and 7% sales tax.

%7 el Ay 5 %10 Dlesdll Ay pual daala y V) Ll Jland) ges

6.000

6.000

3.500

3.500

2.750

2.750

3.000

3.000

5.000

5.000

3.750

2.500

3.500

4.000

6.000

6.000

6.000

6.000

7.000

7.000



Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
Joasl) ¢y A4 DL o

Atomic Cat

cils éla i

Fresh Orange, lemon and tonic
Strawberry Mojito

g 28 gimala

Strawberry, lemon, mint and soda

13 saa, aind, (g sad A1) 8

Virgin Colada

O 1Y S

Coconut cream, pineapple juice

QLY jpme gl e aa S

Shirley Temple

el (A

Fresh Lemon juice, ginger ale, mint and grenadine syrup
e ol s g lindl Jasmi 1z Uall () palll e
Banana Delight

bl Uy

Fresh banana, milk, chocolate syrup, And whipped cream
sl 5 AIS i) Ll pd s = s sa

oy

Coffee Selection
5568l e &l A

Movenpick Coffee

lid gall 3 58

Movenpick Espresso
@l gall gus yual 3 568
Movenpick Espresso double
Jao Gl e suy yaud
Movenpick Cappuccino
Sl gall 53055 5S
Movenpick Café Latte
Sl gall 4y

Movenpick Café Mocha
(S sl L gall 5 563
Decaffeinated Coffee
CrlSl) (e 4S5 568

Turkish Coffee

A8 5 5548

Hot or Cold Chocolate
Lale o 3a,L A S5

Tea Selection

Fine selection of Tea & Herbal

‘ébi G ) LaA)

English Breakfast, Green tea, Earl gray,

Jasmin, Pepper mint, Camomile, Darjeeling
Ginger orange, Summer berry

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to

10% service charge and 7% sales tax.
%7 Sl Ay pam 5 %10 Slesdl) Ay il daala g S il Sl aes

4.000

4.500

5.000

4.500

4.000

2.750

2.750

3.750

3.250

3.250

3.750

2.750

2.750

3.000

2.750



Beers
LB

Amstel Draught
clxé‘)d '&_)...\.3

Amstel Can

Qe Jinsa
Heineken Can
OSula

Corona Bottle
LsosS

Non Alcoholic
Jeasll e

Aperitifs

lgdial)

Campari

TR RN

Martini Rosso, Bianco or Dry
gy Sl ke Sy

Arak Toma

e B

Arak Albustan

Olidll (3,0

Spirits

Vodka
[CRP:

Vodka Stolichnaya

Ll g Ka 4

Vodka Absolut Blue

B sh gl S50

Vodka Russian Standard Platinium
\SJJQ J‘)J}u.u\ Lu‘)

Vodka Gray Goose

oo g Ko

Gin

o>

Gordon Dry Gin
G20 s
Tanqueray Gin
O sl
Bombay saphire
sz

Beefeater

- e

]

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to

10% service charge and 7% sales tax.
%7 Sl Ay pam 5 %10 Slesdl) Ay il daala g S il Sl aes

6.500

6.000

7.000

7.500

3.000

5.000

5.000

4.000

5.000

4.500

5.000

5.000

9.000

5.000

4.750

5.000

4.500



Rum
e

Captain Morgan
e OIS

Haddad

dlaa

Tequila
s

-

Tequila White Camino
ol S
Tequila Gold Camino

Whisky
ey

Scotch Regular
L..EJLC ‘"é.m}
Johnnie Walker Red Label

dul ) SosHe
Famous Grouse
ol paald

J&B Whisky
SB &J

Scotch Premium
SLNE- T

Chivas Regal 12 years

Lle 12 dlag) Jlaws

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jul B3 S5 s

Irish Whisky
il S
Jameson
Ul

Single Malt
clle Jad
Glenfiddich
Macallan
oYl

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to
10% service charge and 7% sales tax.

%7 Cxgsall iy yuin 5 %10 Cilarill Ay ponl dnmld 5 32 W)l el gaen

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.500

5.500

5.000

8.500

7.250

4.750

9.000

9.000



Bourbon and Tennessee
S 5 O

Jack Daniels

BATHEREIPY

Armagnacs

Alia |

Napoleon L. Dorvill
diosnd Osdsl

Cognacs
s 5

Cognacs Regular
@ale @l S

Hennessy V.S.O.P
@ 9 ol (B o
Hennessy V.S

o8l (B (rian
Courvoisier V.S
BBLBY

Cognacs Premium
Jbiae &l S
Courvoisier X.0O.
PSS SIFBEN
Hennessey X.O.

Sh S i

Digestives
e

Sambuca
JASLMS\ L}\);
Amaretto
sk
Cointreau
s S

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to

10% service charge and 7% sales tax.
%7 Sl Ay pam 5 %10 Slesdl) Ay il daala g S il Sl aes

5.000

8.000

20.000

15.000

15.000

30.000

35.000

5.000

4.500

5.500



Alcoholic Cocktails
J$aS aa IS o<

Mai Tai

gL gla

Captain Morgan, Cointreau, pineapple and
orange juice

JE ) spae 5 QLY e |5 5158 08 ) 50 GHIS
Apple Martini

(iba

Vodka, martini bianco, apple juice

WS juas | oSy Al Sa g0

Blue Lagoon

Y b

Vodka, blue curacao, lemon juice

Csadl) a5 sl S sl Sash

Strawberry Margarita

gl A Lo e

Tequila, Triple sec and Strawberry
sl Al ypae 5 el d 5 LS

Mojito

Sl

Rum, Fresh Mint Spring, lemon, lime and soda
lsa 5 Osad | aindca)

Pina Colada

1Y oS Ly

Light rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice
QLY a5 gl s S o) Y

Long Island Iced Tea

& ol 3B gyl

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila,Triple Sec and fresh lemon juice
gl sl saae s el du 5o S8

Shots Cocktail

S 58 &g

B52

Kahlua, Baileys cream and Cointreau

Lo il S 5 m S Sl 118

Monkey Brain

(e e

Schnapps, Baileys cream and Grenadine syrup
el )l e aa S Sl | (i

Blue Eye

) b

Vodka, blue curacao and lemon juice
Osadl pac 5 pul S Sl 1S4

Flat liner

Sambuca, Tequila with touch of tabasco
Sy sill e il e LSS LS saalas

All prices are in Jordanian Dinars and subject to

10% service charge and 7% sales tax.
%7 Sl Ay pam 5 %10 Slesdl) Ay il daala g S il Sl aes

8.000

7.000

7.000

8.000

8.000

7.000

9.000

6.000

6.500

5.000

6.500



